
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

KDMAL0211289000

12

APR-2021

14-MAY-2021 02:3107-MAY-2021

PF ECR Apr 2021 Flipkart

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1550717607

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57953056

Total Members 3287

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      24,08,795

Total Refund Advance      10,75,392

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      34,84,187

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 335
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       13,824
ALBAD
VIRALBHAI
RAMUBHAI

          791        1,140155 101490534767 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500

ALBAD
VIRALBHAI
RAMUBHAI

-
        9,500

            0          349 - -

       15,769ALBINUS KISKU
KISKU

        1,029        1,482156 101354463724 N.A.
       12,350             0       12,350ALBINUS

KISKU
-

       12,350
            0          453 - -

        6,757ALFRED
FERNANDEZ

          519          748157 101069183665 N.A.
        6,230             0        6,230ALFRED

FERNANDEZ
-

        6,230
            0          229 - -

       14,780ALI HUSSAIN
MOMIN

        1,027        1,479158
*
10168397089
5

N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325ALI HUSSAIN

MOMIN
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -

       12,004ALI RAMZAN
HASHMI

          774        1,115159 101392430094 N.A.
        9,292             0        9,292ALI RAMZAN

HASHMI
-

        9,292
            0          341 - -

       22,101ALINA
MANSOORI

            0        2,263160 101682152794 N.A.            0
            0       18,861ALINA

MANSOORI
-            0             0        2,263 - -

        9,618
ALISHA MIRDHA           725        1,044161 101674732649 N.A.

        8,700             0        8,700ALISHA
MIRDHA

-
        8,700

            0          319 - -

        6,245
ALIJYABIS
MOHD ISMAEEL
ANSARI ANSARI

          495          714162 101579494388 N.A.
        5,947             0        5,947

ALJAYBIS
MOHMMAD
ISMAEEL
ANSARI

-
        5,947

            0          219 - -

        4,683
ALKAMA KHAN           372          535163 101615573883 N.A.

        4,460             0        4,460
ALKAMA
BANO SALIM
KHAN

-
        4,460

            0          163 - -

       15,306ALLWYN
FERNANDES

          929        1,338164 101553926560 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

ALLWYN
LOUIS
FERNANDES

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       14,392
ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED ANSARI

          929        1,338165 101570254748 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED
ANSARI

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       21,401ALPESH
KHAPRE

          995        1,434166 100999753752 N.A.
       11,950             0       11,950

ALPESH
ANANT
KHAPARE

-
       11,950

            0          439 - -

       10,156ALPESH
GORALE

          743        1,070167 101419573353 N.A.
        8,920             0        8,920

ALPESH
GURUNATH
GORALE

-
        8,920

            0          327 - -

       12,520
ALTAB HOSSEN           750        1,080168 101624864409 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000ALTAB
HOSSEN

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       18,170
ALTAF ALI         1,250        1,800169 101345168924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALTAF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,400
AMAN           367          528170 101682152929 N.A.

        4,400             0        4,400
AMAN -

        4,400
            0          161 - -

          383AMAN            32           46171 101682152815 N.A.          383
            0

          383AMAN -          383             0           14 - -

          317AMAN            26           38172 101454994075 N.A.          317
            0

          317AMAN -          317             0           12 - -

        8,754
AMAN KUMAR           554          798173 101574269988 N.A.

        6,650             0        6,650AMAN
KUMAR

-
        6,650

            0          244 - -

       14,082
AMAN RAI           929        1,338174 101606530581 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150AMAN
NAWAL RAI

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -
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